
CYCLE PAY PERIOD

# OF 

DAYS IN 

PERIOD

# OF 

WEEK 

DAYS

SUPPLEMENTAL PAY 

REQUEST/TIME-CLOCK HOURS 

APPROVED PAY DATE
O01 08/16/22-08/31/22 16 12 *Thursday, September 1, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022

O02 9/1/22-9/14/22 14 10 Friday, September 16, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022

O03 9/15/22-9/30/22 16 12 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Monday, October 10, 2022

O04 10/1/22-10/14/22 14 10 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022

O05 10/15/22-10/31/22 17 11 Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Thursday, November 10, 2022

O06 11/01/22-11/14/22 14 10 *Tuesday , November 15, 2022 Friday, November 18, 2022

O07 11/15/22-11/30/22 16 12 Thursday, December 1, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022

O08 12/01/22-12/12/22 12 8 *Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2021

O09 12/13/22-12/31/22 19 14 *Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023

O10 01/1/23-01/13/23 13 10 *Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Wednesday, January 25, 2023

O11 01/14//23-01/31/23 18 12 Thursday, February 2, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023

O12 02/1/23-02/14/23 14 10 Thursday, February 16, 2023 Friday, February 24,, 2023

O13 02/15/23-02/28/23 14 10 Thursday, March 2, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023

O14 03/01/23-03/15/23 15 11 *Monday, March 20, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023

O15 03/16/23-03/31/23 16 12 *Monday, April 3, 2023 Monday, April 10, 2023

O16 04/01/23-04/14/23 14 10 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Tuesday, April 25, 2023

O17 04/15/23-04/30/23 16 10 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023

O18 05/01/23-05/15/23 15 11 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Thursday, May 25, 2023

O19 05/16/23-05/31/23 16 12 *Thursday, June 1, 2023 Friday, June 9, 2023

O20 06/01/23-06/14/23 14 10 *Thursday, June 15, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023

O21 06/15/23-06/30/23 16 12 *Monday, July 3, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023

O22 07/01/23-07/14/23 14 10 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Tuesday, July 25, 2023

O23 07/15/23-07/31/23 17 11 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Thursday, August 10, 2023

O24 08/01/23-08/15/23 15 11 Thursday, August 17, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023

365 261

* All paperwork  is due in the payroll office at 4:30 on the date listed above unless it's noted with an *, then 

they are due at NOON on the date listed. 
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